Wrenches Part Numbers & Technical InformationWrench - Pipe Chamfering Tools
146
Soil Pipe
Chamfering
Tool
(When used
with adaptor
DSPLDSDS)
Jaw Dropper
is designed for
use
with ½” & ¾”
BSP threads
Soil Pipe
Adaptors - Hex
& SDS Adaptors
 5/8” – 18 UNF
TECH
TIP!
The pipe being
chamfered should be
held firmly in a vice or
similar. The tool can then
be rotated by the power
tool around the cut
edge of the pipe to
remove the burr
Scan me for demo video
Driven off an adaptor in a power tool, the
Soil Pipe Chamfering Tool is designed to
remove the burr from around soil pipes to
prevent seals being pushed out of fittings
when assembled. The carbide grit section
chamfers your pipe in seconds and also
provides excellent tool durability
Ideal for:
•	 Chamfering soil pipes in seconds
Great for use on:
•	 Plastic soil pipes – standard pipe size
	 110mm
Soil Pipe Chamfering Tool
13mm Soil Pipe
Chamfering
Tool
(When used
with adaptor
DSPLDHEX)
Scan me for demo video
This innovative tool can quickly and easily
remove burr and chamfer waste pipes on
both the inside and outside of the pipe
The outside burr is removed and the
pipe chamfered by placing the pipe end
against the blade and rotating, steadying
the pipe with the pins. The inside burr is
removed using the tools handle
Ideal for:
•	 Chamfering waste pipes in seconds
Great for use on:
•	 Plastic waste pipes
	 sizes 32 to 41mm (1-1/4” & 1-1/2”)
Waste Pipe Chamfering Tool
Description	 Technical	 Part Number
	 Product Detail
	 Set Contains
	 1 x Basin Wrench, 1 x Bath Wrench,
Jaw Dropper Access Wrench	 1 x Slotted Screwdriver	 DSPSETJD1
	 (for jaw adjustment)
Pipe Chamfering Tool - Waste Pipes 	 Suitable for 32 - 41mm waste pipes	 DSPSDPCT
Pipe Chamfering Tool - Soil Pipes 	 Suitable for 110mm soil pipes	 DSPLDPCT
Drive Adaptor for Soil Pipe PCT - Hexagon shank	 5/8” - 18 UNF Thread	 DSPLDHEX
Drive Adaptor for Soil Pipe PCT - SDS Plus shank 	 5/8” - 18 UNF Thread	 DSPLDSDS
	 Jaw Opening - 35mm
Grip-Fast Water Pump Pliers - 7” 	 Max. Capacity for pipes - 32mm	 DGF07WPP
	 Max. Capacity for nuts - 30mm
	 Jaw Opening - 50mm
Grip-Fast Water Pump Pliers - 10” 	 Max. Capacity for pipes - 40mm	 DGF10WPP
	 Max. Capacity for nuts - 38mm
	 Jaw Opening - 55mm
Grip-Fast Water Pump Pliers - 12”	 Max. Capacity for pipes - 50mm	 DGF12WPP
	 Max. Capacity for nuts - 46mm
Wrenches
*The Jaw Dropper is designed for ½” and ¾” BSP threads – suitability with every manufacturers nut size cannot be guaranteed.
145